
United Career Institute
Price of Attendance

The institution's Price of Attendance listed below assumes full-time enrollment and is for one
academic Year.  The Price of Attendance is subject to change and the final price will be presented in the   
enrollment agreement.

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment, Personal and Miscellaneous Expenses, Living Expenses 
(Formerly Room and Board), and Transportation Costs are expenses the student will pay for on his or her own.

Students are charged a seat fee and application fee that is paid prior to enrollment at the institution.

PRACTICAL NURSING - CLOCK HOUR PROGRAM:

$11,502.00
$1,256.00

$272.00
$2,524.00
$6,508.00
$1,336.00

Student Living Off Campus

Tuition
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)
Transportation
Total Cost $23,398.00

$11,502.00
$1,256.00

$272.00
$2,106.00
$1,038.00
$1,115.00

Student Living with Parents

Tuition
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)
Transportation
Total Cost $17,289.00

PRACTICAL NURSING - CREDIT HOUR PROGRAM:

$15,285.00
$1,785.00

$350.00
$3,245.00
$8,367.00
$1,718.00

Student Living Off Campus

Tuition
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)
Transportation
Total Cost $30,750.00

$15,285.00
$1,785.00

$350.00
$2,708.00
$1,334.00
$1,433.00

Student Living with Parents

Tuition
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)
Transportation
Total Cost $22,895.00

ALL OTHER PROGRAMS

$11,985.00
$1,485.00

$350.00
$3,245.00
$8,367.00
$1,718.00

Student Living Off Campus

Tuition
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)
Transportation
Total Cost $27,150.00

$11,985.00
$1,485.00

$350.00
$2,708.00
$1,334.00
$1,433.00

Student Living with Parents

Tuition
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)
Transportation
Total Cost $19,295.00


	Sheet1



