

# **United Career Institute** Price of Attendance

The institution's Price of Attendance listed below assumes full-time enrollment and is for one academic Year. The Price of Attendance is subject to change and the final price will be presented in the enrollment agreement.

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment, Personal and Miscellaneous Expenses, Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board), and Transportation Costs are expenses the student will pay for on his or her own.

Students are charged a seat fee and application fee that is paid prior to enrollment at the institution.

# PRACTICAL NURSING - CLOCK HOUR PROGRAM:

## Student Living Off Campus

Tuition	\$11,502.00
Resource Fee	\$1,256.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$272.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2 <i>,</i> 524.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)	\$6,508.00
Transportation	\$1,336.00
Total Cost	\$23,398.00

## PRACTICAL NURSING - CREDIT HOUR PROGRAM:

## Student Living Off Campus

#### Tuition \$15,285.00 \$1,785.00 **Resource Fee** \$350.00 Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment Personal & Misc. Expenses \$3,245.00 Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board) \$8,367.00 Transportation \$1,718.00 **Total Cost** \$30,750.00

# ALL OTHER PROGRAMS

## Student Living Off Campus

# Student Living with Parents

Tuition	\$11,985.00
Resource Fee	\$1,485.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$350.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$3,245.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)	\$8,367.00
Transportation	\$1,718.00
Total Cost	\$27,150.00

Tuition	\$11,985.00
Resource Fee	\$1 <i>,</i> 485.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$350.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,708.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)	\$1,334.00
Transportation	\$1,433.00
Total Cost	\$19,295.00

# **Student Living with Parents**

Tuition	\$11,502.00
Resource Fee	\$1,256.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$272.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,106.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)	\$1,038.00
Transportation	\$1,115.00
Total Cost	\$17,289.00

#### Student Living with Parents

Tuition	\$15,285.00
Resource Fee	\$1,785.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$350.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,708.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room & Board)	\$1,334.00
Transportation	\$1,433.00
Total Cost	\$22,895.00